
CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' 100 Punti
1 CEGLIE LUCA 1979 SM45 BA007 CUS BARI 12.06 792
2 DE MATTIA Francesco 1967 SM55 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 12.8 756
3 PESCHECHERA Vincenzo 1973 SM50 BA741 FUTURATHLETIC TEAM APULIA 12.66 748
4 ANTONACI Fernando Vince 1959 SM65 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 14.2 640
5 MAZZILLI Luciano 1982 SM40 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 12.30 636
6 MENGOLI Rosario 1969 SM55 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS 13.6 589
7 CAIRO Antonio 1976 SM50 LE307 S.S. A.V.I.S. SPORT NOVOLI 13.5 520
8 LOMBARDO Claudio 1965 SM60 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 14.5 502
9 CAVALLONE Luciano 1967 SM55 BR153 ASD APULIATHLETICA 14.1 494

10 GABRIELI Luigi 1966 SM55 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 15.0 339
11 MARIANO Roberto 1961 SM60 LE601 A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI 15.7 306
12 FIORE Saverio 1975 SM50 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA 15.33 249
13 PAPARESTA Gaetano 1964 SM60 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 17.33 123
14 ALICINO Raffaele 1962 SM60 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 17.61 93
15 MILELLA Francesco 1981 SM40 FG283 ATL. SAN NICANDRO GARGANICO 15.63 71
16 PIAZZOLLA Angelo Antonio 1986 SM35 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 15.10 68

CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' 400 Punti

1 PESCHECHERA Vincenzo 1973 SM50 BA741 FUTURATHLETIC TEAM APULIA 59.61 700
2 TRIARICO Paolo 1974 SM50 BR153 ASD APULIATHLETICA 1:02.7 560
3 GABELLONE Gaetano 1955 SM70 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS 1:17.6 466
4 CISTERNINO Marco 1958 SM65 BR153 ASD APULIATHLETICA 1:11.9 460
5 MENGOLI Rosario 1969 SM55 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS 1:07.6 456
6 TOMAIUOLO Matteo 1986 SM35 BA754 G.S. AVIS BARLETTA A.S.D. 59.74 422
7 LOMBARDO Claudio 1965 SM60 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 1:14.4 311

CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' 3000 m. Punti
1 GRANDE Mauro 1957 SM65 BA594 PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE 11:16.02 798
2 RUBINO Roberto 1975 SM50 BA008 ASD ELITE ACADEMY BARI 9:58.20 783
3 TARDIO Giuseppe 1971 SM50 BR138 A.S.D. TEAM FRANCAVILLA 10:28.5 670
4 MILELLA Francesco 1981 SM40 FG283 ATL. SAN NICANDRO GARGANICO 9:52.34 630
5 VITALI Luca antonio 1974 SM50 LE631 PODISTICA MAGLIESE 10:52.0 588
6 GIUSTIZIERO Cesare 1979 SM45 LE615 A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLETUM 10:30.7 575
7 GRASSI Giuseppe 1983 SM40 BR162 OLIMPO LATIANO 10:12.2 557
8 PEPE Luca 1974 SM50 BA715 ATLETICA ALTAMURA 11:02.92 552
9 CAVALLO Massimo 1977 SM45 LE304 SARACENATLETICA 10:42.3 535

10 PAGLIARA Gianluca 1973 SM50 LE654 ASD PODISTI CAMPI 11:18.2 503
11 ESPOSITO Antonio giusep 1986 SM35 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA 10:07.02 499
12 MODEO Marco 1976 SM45 BR153 ASD APULIATHLETICA 11:09.8 446
13 PALMA Giampiero 1965 SM60 BR162 OLIMPO LATIANO 12:38.5 444
14 GABRIELI Luigi 1966 SM55 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 12:17.8 415
15 MARIANO Roberto 1961 SM60 LE601 A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI 12:49.5 414
16 MARGILIO Vincenzo 1979 SM45 LE654 ASD PODISTI CAMPI 11:23.1 405
17 SCIALPI Giuseppe 1981 SM40 BR153 ASD APULIATHLETICA 11:19.4 340
18 TULLO Pasquale 1982 SM40 BA751 NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO 11:38.23 287
19 MICOLANO Antonio 1960 SM65 LE601 A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI 14:18.9 286

CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' 800 m. Punti
1 RUBINO Roberto 1975 SM50 BA008 ASD ELITE ACADEMY BARI 2:21.96 602
2 GIUSTIZIERO Cesare 1979 SM45 LE615 A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLETUM 2:21.6 495
3 TARDIO Giuseppe 1971 SM50 BR138 A.S.D. TEAM FRANCAVILLA 2:30.7 449
4 MILELLA Francesco 1981 SM40 FG283 ATL. SAN NICANDRO GARGANICO 2:17.86 448
5 IADICICCO Pasquale 1976 SM45 LE604 ATLETICA SURBO 2:27.3 399
6 MARIANO Roberto 1961 SM60 LE601 A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI 2:50.1 357
7 SICCOTTI Raffaele 1976 SM45 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 2:31.86 332
8 TOMAIUOLO Matteo 1986 SM35 BA754 G.S. AVIS BARLETTA A.S.D. 2:20.06 302
9 COLAPIETRO MATTIA 1990 SM35 LE601 A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI 2:26.6 210

10 PALADINI Alessio 1986 SM35 LE620 A.S.D. TRE CASALI 2:27.4 200
11 MICOLANO Antonio 1960 SM65 LE601 A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI 3:16.1 152
12 D'AGNELLO Vincenzo 1949 SM75 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 3:44.20 148
13 GIANNINI Antonio 1963 SM60 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 3:20.31 67
14 MAZZILLI Vito 1957 SM65 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 3:56.99 0

CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' MARCIA 3 km Punti
1 PONTRANDOLFO Vincenzo 1978 SM45 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA 13:31.56 1054
2 GABRIELI Luigi 1966 SM55 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 16:41.3 825
3 TIGRE Romeo 1967 SM55 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 16:42.35 824
4 NAPOLETANO Francesco 1960 SM65 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 19:45.55 704

CLASSIFICHE INDIVIDUALI E DI SOCIETA' MASCHILI 
BLOCCO VELOCITA'

BLOCCO ENDURANCE 



CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' alto Punti

1 SOFIA Alberto 1941 SM80 BA007 CUS BARI 1.09 824
2 MENGOLI Rosario 1969 SM55 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS 1.41 715
3 GABELLONE Gaetano 1955 SM70 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS 1.15 693
4 PESCHECHERA Vincenzo 1973 SM50 BA741 FUTURATHLETIC TEAM APULIA 1.40 634
5 PODO Pasquale 1965 SM60 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 1.20 581
6 DE MATTIA Francesco 1967 SM55 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 1.25 559
7 NAPOLETANO Francesco 1960 SM65 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 1.09 544
8 ANDRIANI Luca 1976 SM45 LE620 A.S.D. TRE CASALI 1.35 521
9 DE CARO Liberato 1964 SM60 BA581 A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO 1.12 498

10 GABRIELI Luigi 1966 SM55 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 1.10 413

CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' triplo Punti

1 NAPOLETANO Giacomo 1983 SM40 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 9.17 313
2 LORENZETTI Cristiano 1977 SM45 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8.20 255

CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' lungo Punti
1 PESCHECHERA Vincenzo 1973 SM50 BA741 FUTURATHLETIC TEAM APULIA 5.06 747
2 GABELLONE Gaetano 1955 SM70 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS 3.65 714
3 MENGOLI Rosario 1969 SM55 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS 4.47 678
4 MAZZILLI Luciano 1982 SM40 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 4.59 493
5 NAPOLETANO Giacomo 1983 SM40 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 4.45 456
6 POLITO Francesco 1969 SM55 BA007 CUS BARI 3.65 447
7 LORENZETTI Cristiano 1977 SM45 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 4.10 434
8 PIAZZOLLA Angelo Antonio 1986 SM35 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 3.09 60

CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' asta Punti
1 GERVASIO Sabino 1976 SM45 BA592 Barletta Sportiva NM

CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' disco Punti

1 PODO Pasquale 1965 SM60 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 34.02 677
2 DE CARO Liberato 1964 SM60 BA581 A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO 32.24 638
3 MAGLIO Salvatore 1948 SM75 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 22.17 633
4 BONETTI Antonio 1982 SM40 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 34.28 600
5 SOFIA Alberto 1941 SM80 BA007 CUS BARI 16.13 526
6 ANDRIANI Luca 1976 SM45 LE620 A.S.D. TRE CASALI 28.95 519
7 MELPIGNANO Alfonso 1979 SM45 BR158 OSTUNI RUNNER'S 23.72 399
8 LEOGRANDE Giovanni fran 1951 SM70 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA 15.93 343
9 AVVANTAGGIATO Carmine 1966 SM55 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 19.47 316

CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' giavellotto Punti

1 LOMBARDO Claudio 1965 SM60 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 26.11 511
2 PEPE Luca 1974 SM50 BA715 ATLETICA ALTAMURA 22.14 318
3 EMANUELE Salvatore 1966 SM55 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 18.10 261
4 LORENZETTI Cristiano 1977 SM45 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 19.98 243
5 GUASTAMACCHIA Giuseppe 1956 SM65 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA 14.48 229

CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' peso Punti
1 ANDRIANI Luca 1976 SM45 LE620 A.S.D. TRE CASALI 10.70 670
2 LOMBARDO Claudio 1965 SM60 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8.80 617
3 GUASTAMACCHIA Giuseppe 1956 SM65 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA 7.30 586
4 DE CARO Liberato 1964 SM60 BA581 A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO 7.88 529
5 GIORGI Riiccardo 1955 SM70 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA 7.40 487
6 ALICINO Raffaele 1962 SM60 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 6.82 420
7 LOMARTIRE Salvatore 1950 SM75 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 5,99 396
8 LORENZETTI Cristiano 1977 SM45 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 6.70 314
9 TIGRE Romeo 1967 SM55 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 5.70 296

10 SICCOTTI Raffaele 1976 SM45 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 3.50 0

CL Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA' martello Punti
1 SOFIA Alberto 1941 SM80 BA007 CUS BARI 23.54 696
2 LEOGRANDE Giovanni fran 1951 SM70 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA 17.74 356
3 NAPOLETANO Francesco 1960 SM65 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 13.86 272
4 GERVASIO Sabino 1976 SM45 BA592 Barletta Sportiva 12.83 108

1
DE MATTIA Francesco 1967 SM55 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 12.8 756 velocità
GABRIELI Luigi 1966 SM55 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 16:41.3 825 endurance 

TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS

BLOCCO LANCI

CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA' MASCHILE 

BLOCCO SALTI



PODO Pasquale 1965 SM60 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 1.20 581 salti
MAGLIO Salvatore 1948 SM75 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 22,17 633 lanci
PODO Pasquale 1965 SM60 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 34.02 677 altro - lanci
ANTONACI Fernando Vince 1959 SM65 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 14.2 640 altro velocità
BONETTI Antonio 1982 SM40 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 34,28 600 altro -lanci
DE MATTIA Francesco 1967 SM55 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 1.25 559 altro - salti 
TOTALE 5271

2
PAPARESTA Gaetano 1964 SM60 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 17.33 123 velocità
SICCOTTI Raffaele 1976 SM45 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 2:31.86 332 endurance
MAZZILLI Luciano 1982 SM40 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 4.59 493 salti
TIGRE Romeo 1967 SM55 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 5.70 296 lanci
MAZZILLI Luciano 1982 SM40 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 12.30 636 altro -100
TIGRE Romeo 1967 SM55 FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 16:42.35 824 altro - marcia 
TOTALE 2704

3
PIAZZOLLA Angelo Antonio 1986 SM35 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 15.10 68 velocità 
NAPOLETANO Francesco 1960 SM65 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 19:45.55 704 endurance
NAPOLETANO Giacomo 1983 SM40 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 4.45 456 salti
ALICINO Raffaele 1962 SM60 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 6.82 420 lanci
NAPOLETANO Francesco 1960 SM65 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 1.09 544 altro - salti
D'AGNELLO Vincenzo 1949 SM75 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 3:44.20 148 altro - 800
ALICINO Raffaele 1962 SM60 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 17.61 93 altro - 100
GIANNINI Antonio 1963 SM60 FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO 3:20.31 67 altro -100
TOTALE 2433

FG202 U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA 

FG257 G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO


